3
Cabinet Tools and Accessories
Ordering Guide
3M™ Cabinet Tools and Accessories
3M™ 4320 Block Spare Parts
Product Description Pkg. Min. Order UPC
Replacement Cap Kit
100 Tan + 100 Orange 1/cs. 1/cs. 054007-
63793
Half-tap, feed through 100 Tan + 100 Orange 1/cs. 1/cs. 054007-
68249
2-Wire, 200 Yellow, Green or White 1/cs. 1/cs. 054007-
56384
3M™ Self-Strip Block Accessories
Product Description Pkg. Min. Order UPC
lbs./cs..
4324 Self-Strip Priority Circuit Cap
Designate and isolate priority circuits (red). 120/bag, 120 each 054007-
120/cs., 17088
0.2
4327P Self-Strip Single-Pair Pocket Probe
Provides electrical access to a single pair of 1/cs., 1 each 054007-
4320SS contact. Two stub contact test set clips. 0.3 56505
4327 Self-Strip Single-Pair Probe
Replacement probe with 30" cord provides 1/cs., 1 each 054007-
electrical access to a single pair of 0.3 17091
4320SS contacts.
4327A Self-Strip Single-Pair Probe and Dish
Includes 4327 probe and mounting dish. 1/cs. 1 each 054007-
0.5 17092
4328 Self-Strip 25-pair Test Connector Kit
Provides test equipment access to a full 25-pair 1/cs., 1 kit 054007-
self-strip block. SOLD ONLY WITH CASE. 9.0 17089
2
3M™ 4220/4230 Series Cabinet Components and Accessories
Product Description Pkg. Min. Order UPC
lbs. (kg)/cs.
4246 Chamber Cover
Chamber Cover for covering blank 1/cs. 1 each 054007-
frame locations in 4220/4230F/G cabinets. 7.1 (3.2) 32685
4246K Chamber Cover
Chamber Cover for covering blank 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
frame locations in 4220/4230K/L cabinets. 9.2 (4.2) 70714
4256D/DD Mount Ring
Anchors cabinet to slab 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
Almond 88331
4256E/EE Mount Ring
Anchors cabinet to slab 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
Almond 75560
4256E/EE Mount Ring
Anchors cabinet to slab 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
Green 57429
4256F/G Mount Ring
Anchors cabinet to slab 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
Almond 58253
4256F/G Mount Ring
Anchors cabinet to slab 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
Green 57428
4256G/K SP Mount Ring
Anchors cabinet to slab 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
Almond 58110
4256G/K SP Mount Ring
Anchors cabinet to slab 1/cs. 1 each 051138-
Green 58252
4297-2 & 4297-3 Cable Port Kits
To seal cable entrances; complete with all hardware needed for installation.
4297-2 provides two 4" (1016 mm) holes. 1/cs. 1 kit 054007-
4.4 (2) 33453
4297-3 provides three 3.25" (826 mm) holes. 1/cs. 1 kit 054007-
4.4 (2) 33454
4297-FPE Flexible Port Entry Kit
Bread pan style with foam strip included. 1/cs. 1 each 054007-
Flexible port entry kit. 58241